Price: $3,100 MLS Number: A11924445  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 509, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 769
 Unit: 509    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Beautiful 1-bedroom residence at Millecento in Brickell, featuring floor-to-ceiling glass, balcony with skyline views, Italian kitchen with stainless steel appliances, imported countertops, washer/dryer, blackout shades, and 1 assigned parking space.